
SRI SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
MARALUR TUMKUR-572105

Balance Sheet
As at 31st March 2023

1-Apt-22to 31-Mar23

Capltal Account

Current Liabilities

Liabilities

Total

31,45,63 t.35

73,026.00

Fixed Assets

lnvestments

Current Assets

ssets

Total

6,24,67O-76

3,00,000.00

22,93,986.59
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SRI SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
I\4ARALUR TUI\4KUR.572 1 O5

lncome and Expenditure Account
For the Period Ended 31st March 2023

1-Agt-22 to 31-Mar.23

to 31-Mar-23 Part

1,08,03,284.09

articulars
lndirsct Expenses
Administralive Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Examination Expenses
Financial Charges
University Fee Paid
DEPRECIATION NC

Excess of lncome overerpendilurc

Total

4,16,506_00
98,58,239.00

7,000 00
2,515.50

4,22,326.00
96,697_59

85,779_00

871.64
43,253.00

83,54,209.O0
27,27,550_00

lndirect lncomes
EXAM FEES RECEIVED
UNITAIIOII REMJIITPAItr/I' NCENEO

INTEREST RECEIVED
Sa I a ry G a nl Rece i ved ( DCE )
TUTION AND OTHER FEES

.64 Total

to 31-Mar,23

't,'12,1't ,662.64

4,08,378.55
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SRI SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
I\4ARALUR TUMKUR-572 1 05

Fixed Assets
croup Summary

1'Apr 22 lo 31-l!1ar-23

UGC GMNT ASSET
CCTV PURCHASE
COMPUTER-UGC GRANT
LIBRARY-UGS GRANT
]I Y PURCHASES
WATER FILTER

Biometric Machine
CCTV AND CAMARA
COMPUTER
FAN
FURNITURE AND FIXTURE
LABORATORY EOUIPMENT
Laptop
LIBRARY BOOKS A\C
PROJECTOR
SOUND SYSTEM
SPORTS MATERIAL
U. P,S

9,331.23
422.26

7,472.65
28,392.16
7,406.32
7,145.64

375.03
4,628.30

2,88,747.98
24,935.64
10,336.23
39,355.20

1,26,508.21
2,751.47
1,846.12

12,601.92

Grand Total 6,24,670.76
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SRI SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
MARALUR TUI\4KUR-5721 O5

lndirect Expenses
Group Summary

l-Apr'22 to 31-l\,4aF23

Administrativs Expenses
ADVERTISEMENT CHARGES
AUDIT FEES
CCTV MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
CULTURAL & OTHER EXPENSES
ELECTRICIW CHRGES PAID
ELECTRIC REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
EXAM EXPENES
lntefiet Chargas Paid
LIBRARY EXPENES
MEETING EXPENES
Pooja Expenses
Pinting and Stationery
PRO F ES S I ONAL C H ARGES PAlD
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
SIUDENTS /D CARD EXPENSES
SWF AND TWF PAID
WEAS/IE EXPENSES

Establishment Expenses
MANAGEMENT SALARY
Sa/ares

Examinatlon Expenses
PRACTICAL EXAM EXPENES

Financial Cha,ges
Bank Charyes

University Fee Paid
AFFILIATION FEES
CONVOCATION FEES PAID
EXAMINATION FEES PAID
REVLUATION FEES PAID
TUMKUR UNIVERSITY FEES PAID

DEPRECIATION A/C

ir,16,506.00
10,000.00
s6,603.00
11,211.00
6,965.00

34,285.00
1,45,937.00

1,000.00
3,022.00

19,448.00
13,323.00
14,000.00
4.000.00

86,507.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
4,900.00
6,405.00
6,900.00

s..8_,!q.?!9.00
1 5,04,030.00
83,U,209.00

7,000.00
7,000.00

2,515.50
2,515.50

4,22,326.00
57,410.00

7,250.00
1,38,876.00

28,340.00
1,90/@.00

96,697.59

Grand


